700mA 21W Bridgelux COB LED Module AU-MD10031
Project............................................................................................................... Comments....................................................................................................
Fixture Type...................................................................................................... Prepared By......................................................................................................
Product Description: Product Image & Dimensions:
International Design Registration No. DM/080 178. High power and COB LED modules
and bezels. Simply twist and lock module and bezel together. Fixed bezels with modules
are IP65 rated. Baffle accessories available. Separate driver required. Dimmable with
suitable remote LED driver. High colour rendering index (Ra) 84. Life to 70% lumen
maintenance - 40,000 hours. 3 Year guarantee.
Optics
Diameter
65 mm
Overall
Diameter
76 mm
Overall
Length
80 mm
Overall
Height
80 mm
Product Specifications: Compliance & Approvals:
Dimmable: Yes•
Lifespan: 40000 hrs•
No. of LEDs: 1•
Optics Diameter: 65 mm•
Recess Depth: 100 mm•
Overall Diameter: 76 mm•
Overall Length: 80 mm•
Overall Height: 80 mm•
Guarantee: 3 Years•
SKU Table and Ordering:
SKU Code Wattage Colour Temp. Lumens Finish Colour Qty
AU-MD10031/30 21 W 3000 K 1350 lm Warm White
AU-MD10031/40 21 W 4000 K 1450 lm White
Warranty:
For available warranty information for this product, please visit:
Bridgelux-COB-LED-Module.aspx
UK Sales UK Distribution
16 Alban Park
Hatfield Road, St. Albans
United Kingdom
PH: +44 (0) 1727 83 66 11
FX: +44 (0) 1727 83 66 22
Apex Park, 6 Little Burrows
Burrowfields, Welwyn Garden City
AL7 4SW
United Kingdom
PH: +44 (0) 1707 35 18 20
FX: +44 (0) 1727 35 18 21
AU-MD10031 Pg 1 of 1